
  

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:
1 145 10094212747 HAPONIK Szymon WMKS Olsztyn 11,259
2 83 10106953800 PAZIEWSKI Krzysztof Ziemia Darłowska 11,519
3 117 10105916809 ŚLEDZIŃSKI Jakub UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń 11,532
4 82 10080992455 SERAFIN Oliwier Ziemia Darłowska 11,608
5 138 10119685149 SKÓRSKI Maxim ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz 11,608
6 150 10116203960 MARTUSEWICZ Piotr WMKS Olsztyn 11,640
7 84 10107028164 MARYNKA Fabian Ziemia Darłowska 11,734
8 101 10136914672 SZNALBEL Marcin LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 11,768
9 139 10110501774 WOŹNIAK Szymon Warszawski Klub Kolarski 11,791

10 115 10112803001 BŁASZAK Mateusz UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 11,831
11 45 10107068580 DĄBROWSKI Marcin ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz 11,940
12 13 10100645766 SOŁTYS Michał KS Deichmann SKSM MAT Sobótka 11,982
13 129 10113762792 RYGIELSKI Szymon UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń 11,995
14 48 10111644354 ZELCER Bartosz ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz 12,030
15 119 10127305814 DOBRY Konstanty KLTC Konin 12,137
16 90 10107916120 STYSIAK Adam UKS Koźminianka Koźminek 12,208
17 122 10129549342 NIEWIADOMSKI Adrian KLTC Konin 12,216
18 153 10080788654 STEFAŃSKI Maciej PTC DSV Pabianice 12,222
19 96 10116014913 SZYMKOWIAK Łukasz KTK Kalisz 12,242
20 127 10111390235 ŁYDZIŃSKI Miłosz UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń 12,247
21 120 10127304194 PASTERSKI Filip KLTC Konin 12,296
22 124 10093384510 KORZYBSKI Aleksander UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń 12,349
23 130 10113613252 KRÓL Radosław UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń 12,410
24 121 10119887233 FRĄTCZAK Filip KLTC Konin 12,449
25 42 10144032856 ZWIERKO Wiktor ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz 12,450
26 126 10105916506 BANACHEWICZ Patryk UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń 12,496
27 114 10101733782 FRANKOWIAK Dawid MLUKS Victoria Jarocin 12,554
28 44 10082763616 OLECH Seweryn ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz 12,556
29 123 10082154031 ZYGMUNT Jonatan UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń 12,589
30 79 10127028049 SOBALA Wiktor UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 12,698
31 128 10079369727 BALIŃSKI Leon UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń 12,715
32 155 10106974614 BUDNY Filip KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne 12,800
33 137 10141199042 DULSKI Gracjan ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz 12,804
34 152 10114989844 CHADUKIEWICZ Jan PTC DSV Pabianice 12,914
35 15 10084283785 BORZEJEWICZ Mateusz UKS "Sokół" Wielkie Rychnowo - TKK "Pacific" Toruń12,999
36 106 10108819432 CIERPICKI Wojciech STC Stargard 13,010
37 36 10083595893 KRĘCISZ Bartłomiej ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz 13,060
38 154 10126065931 BEDNAREK Mikołaj PTC DSV Pabianice 13,179
39 81 10120708400 KACZMAREK Julian UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 13,231
40 16 10084284189 OSTROWSKI Konrad UKS "Sokół" Wielkie Rychnowo - TKK "Pacific" Toruń13,283
41 141 10145829982 MIŁEK Piotr Warszawski Klub Kolarski 13,330
42 12 10132415892 OLENDER Jakub LKK Warmia Biskupiec 13,344
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JUNIOR MŁODSZY



  43 148 10116181126 KUPCHYK Oleksandr WMKS Olsztyn 13,354
44 140 10110464287 BERKAN Damian Warszawski Klub Kolarski 13,478
45 89 10088240173 TRAWNIK Filip UKS Koźminianka Koźminek 13,666
46 156 10127006831 PRZEWOŹNY Franciszek KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne 13,705
47 143 10110467725 WOLAŃSKI Ksawery Warszawski Klub Kolarski 13,941
48 157 10140317150 TOMKOWIAK Kamil KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne 14,372
49 107 10126217390 DOBOSZ Marcel GK Piast Szczecin 14,669
50 80 10119155386 CIUPIŃSKI Szymon UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn 14,852
51 135 10123701555 CIECIOR Jacek LKS Ziemia Opolska Opole 15,850



  

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

1 145 10094212747 HAPONIK Szymon WMKS Olsztyn 12,14

2 153 10080788654 STEFAŃSKI Maciej PTC DSV Pabianice

1 83 10106953800 PAZIEWSKI Krzysztof Ziemia Darłowska 12,22

2 122 10129549342 NIEWIADOMSKI Adrian KLTC Konin

1 117 10105916809 ŚLEDZIŃSKI Jakub UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń 11,77

2 90 10107916120 STYSIAK Adam UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

1 82 10080992455 SERAFIN Oliwier Ziemia Darłowska 12,28

2 119 10127305814 DOBRY Konstanty KLTC Konin

1 138 10119685149 SKÓRSKI Maxim ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz 11,65

2 129 10113762792 RYGIELSKI Szymon UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń

1 150 10116203960 MARTUSEWICZ Piotr WMKS Olsztyn 12,09

2 13 10100645766 SOŁTYS Michał KS Deichmann SKSM MAT Sobótka

1 84 10107028164 MARYNKA Fabian Ziemia Darłowska 12,26

2 45 10107068580 DĄBROWSKI Marcin ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz

1 101 10136914672 SZNALBEL Marcin LKS "Baszta" Golczewo 12,01

2 139 10110501774 WOŹNIAK Szymon Warszawski Klub Kolarski

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

1 145 10094212747 HAPONIK Szymon WMKS Olsztyn 11,86

2 101 10136914672 SZNALBEL Marcin LKS "Baszta" Golczewo

1 83 10106953800 PAZIEWSKI Krzysztof Ziemia Darłowska 11,68

2 84 10107028164 MARYNKA Fabian Ziemia Darłowska

1 150 10116203960 MARTUSEWICZ Piotr WMKS Olsztyn 12,55

2 117 10105916809 ŚLEDZIŃSKI Jakub UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń

1 138 10119685149 SKÓRSKI Maxim ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz 11,62

2 82 10080992455 SERAFIN Oliwier Ziemia Darłowska

WYNIKI
SPRINT -  1/8 FINAŁU

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

WYNIKI
SPRINT -  1/4 FINAŁU

JUNIOR MŁODSZY



  

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

1 145 10094212747 HAPONIK Szymon WMKS Olsztyn 11,58/11,57

2 138 10119685149 SKÓRSKI Maxim ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz 11,50

1 83 10106953800 PAZIEWSKI Krzysztof Ziemia Darłowska 11,54/11,66

2 150 10116203960 MARTUSEWICZ Piotr WMKS Olsztyn

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg o miejsca 3-4

1 138 10119685149 SKÓRSKI Maxim ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz

2 150 10116203960 MARTUSEWICZ Piotr WMKS Olsztyn

Bieg o miejsca 1-2

1 145 10094212747 HAPONIK Szymon WMKS Olsztyn 11,72/11,57

2 83 10106953800 PAZIEWSKI Krzysztof Ziemia Darłowska

SPRINT -  1/2 FINAŁU

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

SPRINT -  FINAŁ

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

WYNIKI

WYNIKI



  

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub
1 145 10094212747 HAPONIK Szymon WMKS Olsztyn
2 83 10106953800 PAZIEWSKI Krzysztof Ziemia Darłowska
3 138 10119685149 SKÓRSKI Maxim ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz
4 150 10116203960 MARTUSEWICZ Piotr WMKS Olsztyn
5 117 10105916809 ŚLEDZIŃSKI Jakub UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń
6 82 10080992455 SERAFIN Oliwier Ziemia Darłowska
7 84 10107028164 MARYNKA Fabian Ziemia Darłowska
8 101 10136914672 SZNALBEL Marcin LKS "Baszta" Golczewo
9 139 10110501774 WOŹNIAK Szymon Warszawski Klub Kolarski

10 45 10107068580 DĄBROWSKI Marcin ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz
11 13 10100645766 SOŁTYS Michał KS Deichmann SKSM MAT Sobótka
12 129 10113762792 RYGIELSKI Szymon UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń
13 119 10127305814 DOBRY Konstanty KLTC Konin
14 90 10107916120 STYSIAK Adam UKS Koźminianka Koźminek
15 122 10129549342 NIEWIADOMSKI Adrian KLTC Konin
16 153 10080788654 STEFAŃSKI Maciej PTC DSV Pabianice
17 96 10116014913 SZYMKOWIAK Łukasz KTK Kalisz
18 127 10111390235 ŁYDZIŃSKI Miłosz UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń
19 120 10127304194 PASTERSKI Filip KLTC Konin
20 124 10093384510 KORZYBSKI Aleksander UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń
21 130 10113613252 KRÓL Radosław UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń
22 121 10119887233 FRĄTCZAK Filip KLTC Konin
23 42 10144032856 ZWIERKO Wiktor ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz
24 126 10105916506 BANACHEWICZ Patryk UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń
25 114 10101733782 FRANKOWIAK Dawid MLUKS Victoria Jarocin
26 44 10082763616 OLECH Seweryn ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz
27 123 10082154031 ZYGMUNT Jonatan UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń
28 79 10127028049 SOBALA Wiktor UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn
29 128 10079369727 BALIŃSKI Leon UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń
30 155 10106974614 BUDNY Filip KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne
31 137 10141199042 DULSKI Gracjan ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz
32 152 10114989844 CHADUKIEWICZ Jan PTC DSV Pabianice
33 15 10084283785 BORZEJEWICZ Mateusz UKS "Sokół" Wielkie Rychnowo - TKK "Pacific" Toruń
34 36 10083595893 KRĘCISZ Bartłomiej ALKS Stal-Intermax - Huge Grudziadz
35 154 10126065931 BEDNAREK Mikołaj PTC DSV Pabianice
36 81 10120708400 KACZMAREK Julian UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn
37 16 10084284189 OSTROWSKI Konrad UKS "Sokół" Wielkie Rychnowo - TKK "Pacific" Toruń
38 141 10145829982 MIŁEK Piotr Warszawski Klub Kolarski
39 12 10132415892 OLENDER Jakub LKK Warmia Biskupiec
40 148 10116181126 KUPCHYK Oleksandr WMKS Olsztyn
41 140 10110464287 BERKAN Damian Warszawski Klub Kolarski
42 89 10088240173 TRAWNIK Filip UKS Koźminianka Koźminek
43 156 10127006831 PRZEWOŹNY Franciszek KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne
44 143 10110467725 WOLAŃSKI Ksawery Warszawski Klub Kolarski
45 157 10140317150 TOMKOWIAK Kamil KK Tarnovia Tarnowo Podgórne
46 107 10126217390 DOBOSZ Marcel GK Piast Szczecin
47 80 10119155386 CIUPIŃSKI Szymon UKS Kolarz Nadarzyn
48 135 10123701555 CIECIOR Jacek LKS Ziemia Opolska Opole

JUNIOR MŁODSZY
SPRINT

WYNIKI KOŃCOWE


